parts, equipment and vehicles

C P P P

(43) Community gardens C C C C C

(44) Convenience store C C C C

(45) Day care facility

a. Family day care home P P P P P P

b. Group day care home (must be located in a

single-family dwelling with a minimum lot size

of seven thousand five hundred (7,500) square

feet)

P P P P P P

c. Child care center C C C C C C C C C C

(46) Delicatessen P P P P

(47) Department store P P

(48) Diaper, linen and towel supply service P P

(49) Drapery, curtain shop P P P

(50) Drugstore P P P P

(51) Dry cleaners, custom and self-service P P P P